
From: Jonkel, James
To: Mayn, Cole -FS; Fortin-Noreus, Jennifer K; Lockman, Dave- FS; Martens, Justin - FS; Trimbo, Rory; Hampson, Eli;

lydia.allen
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: Griz bear relocation sites - Bitterroot
Date: Friday, August 27, 2021 6:20:54 AM

 
 This email has been received from outside of DOI - Use caution before clicking on links,

opening attachments, or responding.  

Guys, captured a bear this am and running up there now to pick it up, and will be back in time for
meeting. Hopefully we will have no additonal bear issues.

From: Mayn, Cole -FS <cole.mayn@usda.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, August 25, 2021 10:09 AM
To: jennifer_fortin-noreus@fws.gov <jennifer_fortin-noreus@fws.gov>; Lockman, Dave- FS
<David.Lockman@usda.gov>; Martens, Justin - FS <Justin.Martens@usda.gov>; Jonkel, James
<JaJonkel@mt.gov>; Trimbo, Rory <Rory.Trimbo@mt.gov>; Hampson, Eli <Eli.Hampson@mt.gov>; Allen,
Lydia -FS <lydia.allen@usda.gov>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Griz bear relocation sites - Bitterroot
When: Friday, August 27, 2021 1:00 PM-2:00 PM.
Where:
 

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting [teams.microsoft.com]

Learn More [aka.ms] | Meeting options [teams.microsoft.com]

This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for the intended
recipients. Any unauthorized interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the
information it contains may violate the law and subject the violator to civil or criminal penalties.
If you believe you have received this message in error, please notify the sender and delete the
email immediately.
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